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

c-’“c.\an;lcr' \DCC(“'\J

PHONE 739-2217
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of Ludwig Drums, with
leather cases. Ph. T789-
7450. 1:3tin T&T

KIRBY VACUUM
CLEANERS. Sales &
Service. Call Charles
Scism. 780-5664 after 5 p.
m. 4:23tfh

USED TV SETS - We
have both color and
black and white sets. All
have been repaired and
are in good condition.
Phone 7304416, or come

n By g Need ¢

2:28, 8:2, 0, 16 & 328

USED APPLIANCES - -
Refrigerators,
frost free. 2 door models,
ranges, washers and
dryers. Prices start at

UPHOLSTERY
Phifer Road
Phene 739-3841
Free Estimates

. Free Pick .
Up And Delivery.

SERVICE

24 Hours
1t you need a bail
l bondsman Call

TONY BARRETT
f Bondsman

Professional  Bail’
7391194

 MARKET PLACE

TO PLACE AN AD IN THE MARKET PLACE, COME BY OUR OFFICE AT 204 S. PIEDMONT AVE.
CHARGE *1.50 FOR UP TO TWENTY WORDS. ALL ADS ARE PAYABLE IN ADVANCE EXCEPT

GREEN-

Rubber
Poinsettias,
Cactus,
Cactus,
Dish

REAL ESTATE

BESSEMER CITY - -
Cozy, paneled family
room, 20’ x 24’, with FP.
Brick, Ranch, 4 BR, 1%
BA, 1,900 sq. ft. heated
area. Central air, fully
carpeted. Lot 100’ x 200’.
Convenient to schools.
Price $36,000. Call Walt
Brodnax Broker, 780-
5248. GENE NATION
REALTOR,
Gastonia.

867-6886, ,
8:2tfn

BESSEMER CITY — Most
attractive den, dining

room and kitchen layout.
Brick, Ranch, 8 BR, 1%
BA, 1,450 sq. ft. heated
area. Fully carpeted.
Convenient to schools.
Corner lot. 100° x 200'.
Price $33,000. Call Walt
Brodnax Broker, 789-
5248. GENE NATION
REALTOR, 867-8386,
Gastonia. 82:2tfn

TOM TROTT

"X TROT TO TROTT

INSURANCE

NORTHWOODS NEW
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~~~~~ j HELP
] WE'RE LOOKING FOR
: SOME YOUNG
f MARRIED MEN, who
B are interested in a part-
j time income of $100 per
|
|
|

WANTED . -

week, to work for us in
the Kings Mountain
area. Imagine what $400
extra a month would
mean to your family.

FOR SALE - Commercial building. Two
story. 4,000 square feet of paved parking.
Excellent location for retail shop or
plumbing, heating or building contractor
offices. Now rented to Pledmont Laun-
derette, North Battleground Ave. Bargain
priced at $16,500. Call 487-8097.

AVON -~ BE 8UC-
CESSFUL IN SALES
EX-

|
|
|
f WITHOUT

make it funfor you to run
your own business. You

HOMES: 8 & 4 BR. $400 set your own hours, too.

down and payments
range from $116.00 to
$190.00 per month if you
qualify. If your income is
between $7,000 and
$17,000 per year you
qualify to own your own
home. We are approved
Farmers’ Home Ad-
ministration Builders
with years of ex-
perience in building and
helping families into new
homes. Call our office
and we will take your
application by phone,
then show you our houses
at your convenience. E.

Find out about this
challenging earning
opportunity. Call collect
434-9772, today. 8:21, 28

g4 BEDROOM frame

home, 1% baths, en-
closed garage. Crocker f
Road. $28,500.

8 BEDROOM, living
& room, 1 bath. Aluminum
siding. 308 West King
Street. $16,800.

s BEDROOM BRICK l

H. O. Bullder of homes VENEER. Living room, &
by Nationwide Homes ¥ kitchen, dining room
Inc. TRIANGLE REAL combination. One bath.

ESTATE 867-5806.
George Nee Smith 887-
0407; Bill Puett 867-8082;
Dave Owens 867-
1754. 12:8tfn T&T

WANTED

HELP WANTED: -
Someone who can work
part-time now and full-

604 Bridges
% $20.800.

Drive. §

0000800000000000000000000000

four bedroom, bath and
a half, central air. 808
l Boyce St. $32,500.

¥ Five room frame house
on nice lot southwest of !

1308 NORTHWOODS DRIVE — 8 BR, 1 bath, white
frame house, kitchen and dining comb. spacious L.
R. plenty of closet space. Wooded lot. $22,500.

Family Transferring.
Second St. 4 rooms, 2
bedrooms,
bedroom, is 17 x 18 with
beautiful
carpet in earth ftones
and his and hers closets.
1 bath,
Sacrifice for $12,500.

some -

e |
SWOFFORD -

| FOR INDIVIDUAL
INCOME TAXES
partnership

and corporation tax
work, general
bookkeeping and ac-
counting ,work.

Call
739-7907
PAUL SMITH

“BAIL BONDSMAN {

1017 Brookwood

COLONY
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